
John Wooden Center Board of Governors Roster 2017 - 2018 
 
 
Student Members:         Email Address     Phone Number: 
USAC:           
Zahra Hajee   USAC Facilities Commissioner    usafac@gmail.com     
Lila Vasquez    USAC 2016-18      lilavasquez@g.ucla.edu     
Leopoldo Albea   USAC 2017-18      leopoldoalbea@yahoo.com      
Benjamin Slattery   USAC 2017-18      benslat10@gmail.com     
Hayley Thompson - Alternate USAC 2017-18      hthompson126@gmail.com    
      
 
GSA:  
Emi Aoki   GSA VPI Chief of Staff  2017-18    emi.aoki86@hotmail.com      
David Shapiro   GSA 2017-18      david.shapiro.2018@anderson.ucla.edu       
TBD    GSA         
TBD    GSA 
 
SLEAC        
Carli Schultz   2017-18      carli.schultz13@gmail.com    
Sarine Thomas   2017-18      sarinerthomas@g.ucla.edu         
 
Faculty / Staff: 
Valery Holtom   Staff Assembly/ Assoc. Dean of Students,  vholtom@orl.ucla.edu    310-983-1361 
    Assoc. Director of Residential Edu. 
Vickie Mays   Academic Senate / Prof/Dir Cntr    maysv@nicco.sscnet.ucla.edu   310-206-5159 

for Res Educ Trng&Strat Coms  on Min Hlth Dispr  
Roland McFarland  Staff Assembly/ Institute for Pure & Applied Math rmcfarland@ipam.ucla.edu   310-562-6735 
    Program Coord.       
Alumni 
Michael Anderson  Alumni Representative     anderson@bruinprofessionals.com  626 590-4503  
           
Ex-Officio 
OCHC- TBD       
  
       
CRA Staff:   
Erinn McMahan   Interim Director, CRA     emcmahanr@recreation.ucla.edu  310-206-2538 
Rudy Figueroa   Assoc. Dir. Facilities & Services    rfigueroa@recreation.ucla.edu   310-825-0518   
John Fallman   JWC Manager      jfallman@recreation.ucla.edu   310-825-4532 
Mary Coleman   Exec/Admin Specialist     mcoleman@recreation.ucla.edu   310-825-0409 
 

www.recreation.ucla.edu 
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